RD-300
DEN-ON REWORK SYSTEM
The RD-300 is a single axis placement and reflow rework
station designed for both Area Array and standard leaded
SMD components. The optics allow for accurate placement
with a high-resolution microscope and dual prism system
with excellent color clarity. This was designed to place
the smallest of Area Array components like CSP and flip

Device
Before  alignment
After  alignment
Nozzle
PCB
▲Specifications,designs and prices are subject to change without notice.
OPTIONSNOZZLES
Component Stenciling Kits are available for most
components. Please contact Denon or the nearest authorized
Denon distributor to check for availability.
・Optics Alignment Kit
・Component Stenciling Kits
・Flux Applicator Block
Inside Dimensions (mm) 　　Part Number
9 x 9              PNZ-9
 11 x 11             PNZ-11
 13 x 13             PNZ-13
 15 x 15            PNZ-15
 17 x 17             PNZ-17
 21 x 21             PNZ-21
 25 x 25             PNZ-25
 30 x 30             PNZ-30
 35 x 35             PNZ-35
 40 x 40             PNZ-40
 44 x 44             PNZ-44
※Custom nozzles available upon request.
The reflow of the BGA is achieved with hot air channeled through
a special nozzle. The profile is controlled internally and is set by
the user for the specific board and component. The RD-300